
10. SENECKÁ RUKA 
 
Dátum konania:  
29.3.2003 
Výsledky:  

10. Senecka ruka , Senec, 29.03.2003 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 65 Kg 
1. JAGNESAK, Lubomir (AWK Rabca) 10 Pts. 
2. KACER, Maros (AWK Zarnovica) 7 Pts. 
3. SAMUHEL, Peter (AWK Turzovka) 5 Pts. 
4. KOROSI, Tibor (HUN) 4 Pts. 
5. MRVA, Jarolim (AWK Kralova pri Senci) 3 Pts. 
6. RUSKOVIC, Dusan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 2 Pts. 
7. ZAJAC, Martin (AWK Magnezit Revuca) 0 Pts. 
8. FILIPEK, Peter (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
9. RIGO, Gejza (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
10. KOVAC, Martin (AWK Galanta) 0 Pts. 
11. SLOBODA, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
12. MATAS, Michal (AWK Bardejov) 0 Pts. 
13. TROKSIAR, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
14. KOCKA, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
15. SIKLENKA, Milos (AWK Mosovce) 0 Pts. 
16. SKLADANY, Jozef (AWK Zlate Moravce) 0 Pts. 
17. LASAK, Martin (Skalica) 0 Pts. 
18. REVAJ, Rudolf (AWK Rabca) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. KOLLAROVICS, Laszlo (HUN) 10 Pts. 
2. MISOVIC, Peter (AWK Galanta) 7 Pts. 
3. KUBIS, Andrej (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 5 Pts. 
4. KNOTEK, Frantisek (AWK Zarnovica) 4 Pts. 
5. KISS, Matej (AWK Bardejov) 3 Pts. 
6. MOLNAR, Roland (AWK Galanta) 2 Pts. 
7. LUBAS, Jozef (AWK Rabca) 0 Pts. 
8. KMETO, Marian (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
9. MAJAN, Miroslav (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 75 Kg 
1. DALAK, Marian (AWK Trnava) 10 Pts. 
2. HANES, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 7 Pts. 
3. KNOTEK, Tomas (AWK Zarnovica) 5 Pts. 
4. CHLADNY, Peter (AWK PRST Bratislava) 4 Pts. 
5. PALKO, Daniel (AWK Papradno) 3 Pts. 
6. CENKEY, Tibor (Tomasov) 2 Pts. 
7. FARKAS, Martin (CZE) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 80 Kg 
1. DOBRANSKY, Roman (AWS ATU Kosice) 10 Pts. 
2. NYARI, Richard (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
3. RUMAN, Martin (AWK Senec) 5 Pts. 
4. MIKOVCAK, Jozef (AWK Turzovka) 4 Pts. 
5. CERNAK, Stefan (AWK Zarnovica) 3 Pts. 
6. FARKAS, Tomas (CZE) 2 Pts. 
7. SMETANA, Alex (AUT) 0 Pts. 
8. SARVAS, Michal (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
9. MIHALY, Josza (HUN) 0 Pts. 
10. BRNKA, Boris (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
11. LIPOVSKY, Lukas (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 



MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 90 Kg 
1. ZAJVALD, Boris (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 10 Pts. 
2. VAVREK, Jozef (AWK Bardejov) 7 Pts. 
3. HLUBIK, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 5 Pts. 
4. HLUBIK, Matus (AWK Trnava) 4 Pts. 
5. PROPRENTER, Sigi (AUT) 3 Pts. 
6. KOJNOK, Igor (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 2 Pts. 
7. SKRUTEK, Marcel (AWK Lucenec) 0 Pts. 
8. KOVACIK, Jan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 0 Pts. 
9. RACEK, Peter (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
10. KISS, Tomas (AWK Bardejov) 0 Pts. 
11. ZALUD, Tomas (CZE) 0 Pts. 
12. PCOLA, Marek (AWK Snina) 0 Pts. 
13. LAKATOS, Janos (HUN) 0 Pts. 
14. SIMCISKO, Robert (AWK Mosovce) 0 Pts. 
15. PAVLISIN, Dusan (AWK Turzovka) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 90+ Kg 
1. TOMAGA, Rastislav (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 10 Pts. 
2. MAZURENKO, Igor (POL) 7 Pts. 
3. SPUSTA, Peter (AWK Vranov nad Toplou) 5 Pts. 
4. SIMCISKO, Jozef (AWK Mosovce) 4 Pts. 
5. HAMMERSCHMIDT, Dirk (GER) 3 Pts. 
6. BOSNAK, Miroslav (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 2 Pts. 
7. MORAVEC, Peter (CZE) 0 Pts. 
8. MARENCIN, Milan (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
9. TRAUNER, Richard (AUT) 0 Pts. 
10. FERIENCIK, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
11. PODOLAK, Miroslav (AWK Povazska Bystrica) 0 Pts. 
12. LOVAS, Milan (AWK Spiska Nova Ves) 0 Pts. 
13. LECAK, Zdeno (AWK Povazska Bystrica) 0 Pts. 
  
MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. MISOVIC, Peter (AWK Galanta) 10 Pts. 
2. KOLLAROVICS, Laszlo (HUN) 7 Pts. 
3. KISS, Matej (AWK Bardejov) 5 Pts. 
4. KUBIS, Andrej (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 4 Pts. 
5. SAMUHEL, Peter (AWK Turzovka) 3 Pts. 
6. MOLNAR, Roland (AWK Galanta) 2 Pts. 
7. REVAJ, Rudolf (AWK Rabca) 0 Pts. 
8. KMETO, Marian (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
9. KNOTEK, Frantisek (AWK Zarnovica) 0 Pts. 
10. MATAS, Michal (AWK Bardejov) 0 Pts. 
11. KOCKA, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
12. KOROSI, Tibor (HUN) 0 Pts. 
13. SIKLENKA, Milos (AWK Mosovce) 0 Pts. 
14. KOVAC, Martin (AWK Galanta) 0 Pts. 
15. SLOBODA, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
16. TROKSIAR, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
17. RUSKOVIC, Dusan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 90 Kg 
1. KISS, Tomas (AWK Bardejov) 10 Pts. 
2. HLUBIK, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 7 Pts. 
3. MALEK, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 5 Pts. 
4. PROPRENTER, Sigi (AUT) 4 Pts. 
5. VAVREK, Jozef (AWK Bardejov) 3 Pts. 
6. DALAK, Marian (AWK Trnava) 2 Pts. 
7. DOBRANSKY, Roman (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
8. CHLADNY, Peter (AWK PRST Bratislava) 0 Pts. 



9. ZAJVALD, Boris (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 0 Pts. 
10. SIMCISKO, Robert (AWK Mosovce) 0 Pts. 
11. LAKATOS, Janos (HUN) 0 Pts. 
12. KOVACIK, Jan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 0 Pts. 
13. BRNKA, Boris (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
14. ZALUD, Tomas (CZE) 0 Pts. 
15. MIKOVCAK, Jozef (AWK Turzovka) 0 Pts. 
16. FARKAS, Martin (CZE) 0 Pts. 
17. SARVAS, Michal (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
18. FARKAS, Tomas (CZE) 0 Pts. 
19. PAVLISIN, Dusan (AWK Turzovka) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 90+ Kg 
1. TOMAGA, Rastislav (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 10 Pts. 
2. MAZURENKO, Igor (POL) 7 Pts. 
3. SPUSTA, Peter (AWK Vranov nad Toplou) 5 Pts. 
4. BOSNAK, Miroslav (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 4 Pts. 
5. SIMCISKO, Jozef (AWK Mosovce) 3 Pts. 
6. FERIENCIK, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
7. HAMMERSCHMIDT, Dirk (GER) 0 Pts. 
8. MORAVEC, Peter (CZE) 0 Pts. 
9. LOVAS, Milan (AWK Spiska Nova Ves) 0 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60 Kg 
1. MATEJOVA, Dana (AWK Bardejov) 10 Pts. 
2. LAUKOVA, Jana (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
3. KULICHOVA, Lenka (AWK Zvolen) 5 Pts. 
4. KATANOVA, Martina (AWK Snina) 4 Pts. 
5. MIHOKOVA, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 3 Pts. 
6. KOLLAROVICS, Szilvia (HUN) 2 Pts. 
7. MIHOKOVA, Stanislava (AWK Bardejov) 0 Pts. 
8. SLOBODOVA, Zuzana (CZE) 0 Pts. 
9. TONGELOVA, Andrea (AWK Snina) 0 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60+ Kg 
1. MUCKOVA, Dana (AWK Senec) 10 Pts. 
2. PETROVA, Dagmar (AWK Kralova pri Senci) 7 Pts. 
3. TONGELOVA, Maria (AWK Snina) 5 Pts. 

ŽENY ĽAVÁ RUKA BRH 
1. MUCKOVA, Dana (AWK Senec) 10 Pts. 
2. KOLLAROVICS, Szilvia (HUN) 7 Pts. 
3. MIHOKOVA, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 5 Pts. 
4. TONGELOVA, Maria (AWK Snina) 4 Pts. 
5. MIHOKOVA, Stanislava (AWK Bardejov) 3 Pts. 
6. KATANOVA, Martina (AWK Snina) 2 Pts. 
7. TONGELOVA, Andrea (AWK Snina) 0 Pts. 
8. SLOBODOVA, Zuzana (CZE) 0 Pts. 

 


